
This holiday calendar is provided to our school families to give advance notice of school breaks for the upcoming school 
year. A complete calendar with school programs and other such events will be available by the first week of school.  
Please note that dates are subject to change.  

First Quarter     

August 7 Wednesday Teacher’s Return 

August 14 Wednesday First Day of School - 1st Quarter Begins 

September 2 Monday No School - Labor Day 

October 16 Wednesday End of 1st Quarter 

October 17 Thursday No School - Teacher In-Service   

October 18 Friday No School - Teacher In-Service  

    45 Days 

Second Quarter     

October 21 Monday 2nd Quarter Begins 

November 11 Monday No School – Observing Veterans Day 

November 25-26 Monday - Tuesday No School – Teacher In-Service 

November 27-29 Wednesday - Friday  No School - Thanksgiving Break 

December 2 Monday Classes Resume 

December 16-19 Monday - Thursday 
Middle School Midterms 

PLEASE DO NOT SCHEDULE ABSENCES DURING THIS WEEK 

December 20 Friday Noon Dismissal/ End of 2nd Quarter 

Dec. 23 - Jan. 3 Monday - Friday No School – Christmas Break 

January 6 Monday No School – Teacher In-Service 

    39 Days 

Third Quarter     

January 7 Tuesday Classes Resume/ 3rd Quarter Begins 

January 20 Monday No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February 17 Monday No School – Presidents’ Day 

March 19 Thursday End of 3rd Quarter 

March 20 Friday No School – Teacher In-Service 

March 23-27 Monday—Friday  No School – Spring Break 

    51 Days 

Fourth Quarter     

March 30 Monday Classes Resume/ 4th Quarter Begins 

April 10 Friday No School – Good Friday 

April 13 Monday No School – Observing Easter 

April 20-24 Monday – Friday 
Standardized Testing in K5 – 8th Grade 

PLEASE DO NOT SCHEDULE ABSENCES DURING THIS WEEK 

May 18-22 Monday - Friday 
Middle School Finals 

PLEASE DO NOT SCHEDULE ABSENCES DURING THIS WEEK 

May 25 Monday No School – Memorial Day 

May 29 Friday Noon Dismissal — Last Day of School for Students 

June 1-2 Monday - Tuesday No School – Teacher In-Service 

    42 Days / 177 Days 
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